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Table XIII—Expenditure of Public Works Fund on Mental Hospitals
Buildings, Etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1948

27

Net Expenditure
Mental Hospitals. for Year ended

31st March, 1948.

Avondale, Auckland
Sramyside, Christchurch
Seaview, Hokitika
Nelson and Stoke
Porirua
Kingseat
Seacliff
Tokanui
Marton
Levin
Raventhorpe

£

10,938
4,369

509
1,518

58,335
8,936

25,752
8,065

56,007
10,234
10,925

195,588
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