Table XIII.—Expenditure of Public Works Fund on Mental Hospitals Buildings, Etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1948

	Mental Hospitals.				Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1948
					£
Avondale, Au					10,938
Sunnyside, Ch	ristchurch	1			4,369
Seaview, Hok	itika				509
Nelson and St					1,518
Porirua					58,335
Kingseat					8,936
Seacliff					25,752
Tokanui					8,065
Marton					56,007
Levin					10,234
Raventhorpe					10,925
				-	195,588